
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Men's Aerials Qualification

Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) 12/22/2007 Start time 11:30

FIS

FRA

CHN

GER

CHN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Name

Lianhua Mountain

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

KOHLY Luc

WANG Zhi

KRAMPFL Reinhard

GE Shan
Distance

84 m

25.5 m

32.5 m

4.00 m

6.70 m

6.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

RICHARD Philip

MEN Chuan Sheng

SUNDEQUIST Ola

YONGCHUN Tao

MIDORI Takano

BROWN Steve

GE Bingzhu

SUI

CHN

SWE

CHN

JPN

AUS

CHN

Height

2.10 m

3.45 m

3.45 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

Gradient

22°

0°

37.5°

55°

65°

65°

71°

71°

71°

Weather Cloudy

Temperature -2.6° C

Snow Dry

Temperature -6.9° C

Wind 0.7 m/s NE

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

BLRDASHINSKI Dmitri2164970 51  6.6  6.5  6.9  6.6  6.0  3.0  3.0 bFdFF  4.425  126.99 126.99 19.70  9.00

SUILAMBERT Thomas2312217 42  6.7  5.8  6.7  6.4  6.8  3.0  2.8 bRuRuF  4.450  126.82 126.82 19.80  8.70

CANOMISCHL Steve2271185 13  6.6  6.5  6.9  6.1  6.5  3.0  3.0 bFdFF  4.425  126.55 126.55 19.60  9.00

CHNHAN Xiaopeng2344518 34  5.8  6.3  5.7  6.3  5.8  2.9  3.0 bFdFF  4.425  118.36 118.36 17.90  8.85

RUSZUKAL Yury2308531 125  6.5  6.4  6.4  6.2  6.4  3.0  3.0 bFFF  4.050  114.21 114.21 19.20  9.00

BLRKUSHNIR Anton2193294 26  6.0  6.0  6.3  6.5  6.4  2.8  2.8 bLdFF  4.175  113.14 113.14 18.70  8.40

CHNLI Ke2416788 157  6.0  5.6  5.7  6.2  6.0  2.1  2.3 bFdFF  4.425  107.52 107.52 17.70  6.60

RUSLEBEDEV Vladimir2308434 148  5.8  5.6  5.9  6.1  5.7  2.9  2.6 bLdFF  4.175  107.08 107.08 17.40  8.25

CHNQI Guangpu2526229 89  6.7  6.8  6.8  6.6  6.7  2.5  2.7 bLFF  3.800  106.40 106.40 20.20  7.80

RUSSANNIKOV Anton2484643 1710  6.6  6.2  6.5  6.0  6.3  3.0  3.0 bFdF  3.525  98.70 98.70 19.00  9.00

RUSMARUSHCHAK Dmitry2193585 1811  5.8  5.2  5.3  5.7  5.4  2.5  2.5 bFFF  4.050  96.79 96.79 16.40  7.50

CHNWU Chao2438904 2012  6.0  5.8  6.1  6.4  6.5  2.3  2.3 bLFF  3.800  96.52 96.52 18.50  6.90

CANSHOULDICE Warren2304166 713  5.8  5.6  6.0  6.0  5.8  1.2  1.1 bFdFF  4.425  93.14 93.14 17.60  3.45

CHNYUE Haitao2416885 614  5.5  5.1  5.4  5.5  5.1  1.6  1.2 bFdFF  4.425  89.38 89.38 16.00  4.20

FRATHEPAUT Nicolas2325215 1315  6.1  5.5  6.1  5.7  5.9  1.0  1.2 bFFF  4.050  85.05 85.05 17.70  3.30

SUIULRICH Renato2330841 1016  5.7  5.5  6.3  5.6  5.9  0.9  1.0 bLdFF  4.175  83.70 83.70 17.20  2.85

JPNNISHIKAWA Shiro2369355 1917  6.2  6.1  6.0  5.9  6.1  2.4  2.6 bFF  3.150  80.95 80.95 18.20  7.50

RUSSHAPKIN Yury2526397 2118  5.6  5.9  5.6  5.3  6.0  1.1  1.2 bFdF  3.525  72.43 72.43 17.10  3.45

SUIISOZ Andreas2306688 919  3.3  4.6  4.2  3.2  4.5  0.9  1.0 bFdFF  4.425  65.71 65.71 12.00  2.85

MGLOCHIRBAT Otgonbayar2526336 2220  3.9  3.2  3.9  4.6  4.1  3.0  2.9 bL  2.050  42.53 42.53 11.90  8.85

JPNKURATA Kotaro2398649 1621  3.7  3.0  3.2  4.4  2.5  0.0  0.3 bLFF  3.800  39.33 39.33 9.90  0.45

Dataservice provided by SPORT TIMING AG

www.sport-timing.cn
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Men's Aerials Qualification

Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) 12/22/2007 Start time 11:30

Air & Form Landing

NameFIS CodeBib NatRk J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F Ldg Jump DD Score Total Tie

MGLBAYARAA Dondog2526830 2322  3.2  3.0  4.6  5.4  2.2  3.0  2.9 S  1.700  33.40 33.40 10.80  8.85

CHNLIU Zhongqing2416982 11  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

BLRGRISHIN Alexei2192130 26  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.000  0.00 DNS 0.00  0.00

Head Judge

KRAMPFL Reinhard (GER)

Chief of Scoring

SCHOBER Marc (AUT)

Dataservice provided by SPORT TIMING AG

www.sport-timing.cn

Print Date: 22/12/2007 | 12:16:04 Page 2/222/12/2007 | Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) | 8016


